IRV Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Men Vault Finals

Place
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Gymnast

Goto Ryuichi
Schréder Malte
Takahashi Yasuhiko
Christ Luca
Schubert Fabrice

Crowe Casey

Nation
Japan
Germany
Japan
Germany
Switzerland

USA

Diff
10.50
8.65
9.90
9.15
7.50
6.75
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Exec
10.40
10.45
10.20
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Result
10.50
10.45
10.20

9.35
8.05
6.75



